THIS SPEC IS OBSOLETE
Spec No: 001-84500
Spec Title: FM25V20, 2-MBIT (256 K X 8) SERIAL (SPI) F-
RAM
Sunset Owner: Girija Chougala (GVCH)
Replaced by: NONE
FM25V20
2-Mbit (256 K × 8) Serial (SPI) F-RAM

FM25V20
Document Number: 001-84500 Rev. *G Page 18 of 24
Ordering Code Definitions
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package
Diagram Package Type Operating
Range
FM25V20-G 001-85261 8-pin SOIC Industrial
FM25V20-GTR 001-85261 8-pin SOIC
FM25V20-DG 001-85579 8-pin TDFN
FM25V20-DGTR 001-85579 8-pin TDFN
All these parts are Pb-free. Contact your local Cypress sales representative for availability of these parts.
Option:
blank = Standard; TR = Tape and Reel
Package Type: